
60cm E = Evening D = Daytime 
First Name Last Name Horse Name 10/10/24 D 10/10/24 E 24/10/24 D 24/10/24 E 7/11/24 D 7/11/24 E 14/11/24 D 14/11/24 E 05/12/24 D 05/12/24 E 19/12/24 D 19/12/24 E 20/2/24 D 20/2/24 E 6/3/24 D 6/3/24 E TOTAL 

Brittany Lea Malcolm 15 15 14 15 15 74

Amy Derber Pino 8 10 12 30

Nadia Dehghan Paddy 14 15 29

Megan Roberts Hilin Denver 11 15 26

Lesley Williams Inca 12 14 26

Sandra Zachary Bertie B 11 14 25

Eady Carter Moonlight cruise 13 11 24

Jess Earl Horace 15 15

Emma Crompton Tori 15 15

Eleanor Mills Paddy 15 15

Maddie Maher Joey 15 15

Elizabeth Legge Macalla 15 15

Abbie Bevan Prim 14 14

Tara Morris Bonnie 14 14

Harriet Hayto Finlay 14 14

Jessica Jackson Benny 14 14

Kieran Taylor Whinny 14 14

Charlotte Whitfield Express Yourself 13 13

Immy Kennedy Ollie 13 13

Isabelle Swede Fly Path 13 13

Nadia Dehghan Woody 13 13

Heather Parr Tresorya Phoenix 13 13

Dorte Mayoh Fluffy 13 13

Heather Jones rockstown flash 12 12

Georgia Wilson Freddy 12 12

Abbie Bevan Rou 12 12

Joanne Morris Farriages Star 12 12

Helen Rutherford Toby 10 10

Ran arbel Candy 9 9

70cm 
First Name Last Name Horse Name 10/10/24 D 10/10/24 E 24/10/24 D 24/10/24 E 7/11/24 D 7/11/24 E 14/11/24 D 14/11/24 E 05/12/24 D 05/12/24 E 19/12/24 D 19/12/24 E 20/2/24 D 20/2/24 E 6/3/24 D 6/3/24 E TOTAL 

Carina Priestner Finlows Hot Toddy 13 14 14 11 12 64

Fiona Barrett Eddie 14 15 13 10 52

Jessica Jackson Pumpkin 15 15 14 44

Niomi Pendergast Binky 10 15 12 37

Mandy Hull Jane 8 13 15 36

Rebecca Cawley Luke 14 11 1 9 35

Lauren Gratrix Welders Mate 10 14 9 33

Lisa Soper Bentley 15 13 28

Gemma Jackson Benny 14 13 27

Georgia Wilson Turbo 12 8 5 25

Hollymay Hickson Blue 11 8 4 23

Jess Earl Horace 12 10 22

Megan Roberts Hilin Denver 11 10 21

Jessica Jackson Benny 5 12 17

Jaquie Getty Llanerchbrook dillon 15 15

Nadia Dehghan Paddy 15 15

Isabella Morgan Bex 15 15

Izzy Cross Valerie 15 15

Darcie Owen Morrell Luna 15 15

Carla Smith coolfin saviour 15 15

Leanne Friar Jonny 10 5 15

Abbie Bevan Prim 14 14

Georgia Coulter farrall Bow 14 14

Alex Cabb Yoda 14 14

Sandra Zachary Bertie b 4 10 14

Harriet Hayto Finlay 14 14

Tara Morris Bonnie 14 14

Archie Tulloch Dave 13 13

Megan Cabb Popstar 13 13

Amy Derber Ynyslyns Orlando 13 13

Sue Bott Bleu Midnight Gift 13 13

Kieran Taylor Whinny 13 13

Tara Morris Tomos 13 13

Archie Tulloch Inika 12 12

Fiona Bailey Bailey 12 12

Jessica Dehghan Woody 12 12

Emily Ward Sally 12 12

Issie Dowse Teddy 12 12
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Katie Lewis Rupert 12 12

Sonya Wilson lola 11 11

Kelsey Rees-Dykes Smurf 11 11

Leanne Ibison Cassius 11 11

Philippa Brooking Charlie 11 11

Eady Carter Moonlight cruise 11 11

Lucy Hughes Wilma 11 11

Charlotte Whitfied Express Yourself 10 10

Hannah Longman Ballinclare Viendi 10 10

Tania Maloney Winny 10 10

Ainhoa Delika Challis Graces whisper 9 9

Maddie Maher Joey 6 3 9

Joshua Bailey Jamie 9 9

Billie Hall Missy 9 9

Chloe Scott Pina 9 9

Chelsea Jones Honey 8 8

will edwards drifty 8 8

Ailis O'Malley Orella 8 8

Amy Derber Ollie 7 7

Hannah Hicks Llynhelyg Arwel 7 7

Jen Wicksted Ness 7 7

Chris allanson Grace 7 7

Amy Derber pino 6 6

Emma Crompton Tori 6 6

Holly Huyton Lenny 6 6

Sammy Hall Junior 5 5

Georgia  Nicholas Jack 4 4

leila el khaddari burger 4 4

Rosie Fitton Sky 3 3

will edwards pixie 3 3

Stacey Morris Dot 2 2

0

0

80cm 
First Name Last Name Horse Name 10/10/24 D 10/10/24 E 24/10/24 D 24/10/24 E 7/11/24 D 7/11/24 E 14/11/24 D 14/11/24 E 05/12/24 D 05/12/24 E 19/12/24 D 19/12/24 E 20/2/24 D 20/2/24 E 6/3/24 D 6/3/24 E TOTAL

Carina Priestner Finlows Hot Toddy 14 5 10 12 41

Georgia Cabb Popstar 9 15 10 34

Chloe Scott Pina 11 6 14 31

Jessica Jackson Pumpkin 15 15 30

Mandy Hull Jane 15 14 29

Cheryl moore Holly 13 14 27

Diana Jones Eric 15 4 8 27

Izzy Cross Valerie 14 13 27

Grayce Carson Wooden Heart 14 12 26

Natalie Coulter farrall Bow 14 11 25

Madeleine Fawke Gurteen Maeve 11 14 25

Gemma Jackson Benny 5 14 4 23

Katherine Kearsley Coach House Princess 1 12 9 22

Holly Besevic Florence 14 7 21

Lucy Chadwick Wizzy 12 8 20

Niomi Pendergast Binky 10 9 19

Nadia Dehghan Povey 15 4 19

Fiona Barrett Eddie 6 7 6 19

Catharine Hollins Kimba Latona Z 15 15

Lynne King Aragon 15 15

Georgia  Nicholas Amarillo 15 15

Ellie Wood London’s warrior 15 15

Steise Auksoriute Rowen 15 15

Rebekah Barter ben 15 15

Billie Hall Vic 14 14

Mandy Hemming Kindred Spirit 14 14

Abbie Bevan Rue 13 13

Charley-Ann Elvin MBF SLYGUFF 13 13

Cheryl moore Mothers Day 13 13

Lauren Eldred Barrory dream catcher 13 13

Christine Parry Breeze 13 13

Amy Bevans Anna’s delight 13 13

Chloe Scarratt Purdy Bare 13 13

Georgia Wilson breeze 13 13

Carla Sith coolfin saviour 13 13

Emily Plant May 12 12

Chloe Jones Eusebio D 12 12

Darcie Owen Morrell Luna 12 12

Philippa Brooking Charlie 12 12

Sammy Hall Dylan 12 12

Sarah Hayes Abby 12 12

Emily Ward JimKim 12 12

Anna Shillington Wilms 12 12

Ailis O'Malley Orella 10 2 12

Tyler Cassells Cosmo 11 11

Issie Dowse Teddy 11 11



Hannah Hicks Llynhelyg Arwel 11 11

Archie Tulloch Inika 11 11

Faye Malkie Redpark Bob 11 11

Sammy Hall Shirley 11 11

Annie Van Mourik Rio 11 11

Rachel Basnett Jasper 11 11

Maddie Maher joey 10 10

Isabella Morgan Bex 10 10

Archie Tulloch Dave 10 10

Chloe James Slaney Wave 10 10

Sammy Hall Lass 10 10

jacqui getty llanarchbrook dillon 10 10

Emily Ward Sally 7 3 10

Amy Derber Ollie 9 9

Joshua Bailey Rio 9 9

Mia Ogden Goblet 9 9

Jane Nelly 9 9

Charlotte Harper Jack 9 9

Emily Ward Jimkin 9 9

Molly Burchmore LittleVal 8 8

Lisa Jefferies Red park Bob 8 8

Hannah Longman Ballinclare Viendi 8 8

Sarah Williams Whizz 8 8

Sarah Stewart Chance 8 8

Harry Moran Teddy 8 8

Hannah Laurence Secret Britannia 8 8

Molly Birchmore Darcy 2 6 8

Stacey Morris Grandi's Spot of Luck 7 7

Chelsea Jones Honey 7 7

Orla McEvoy Nogals Little Buckaroo 7 7

Charley-Ann Elvin MAGIC CARPET 7 7

Georgia Richmond Mr Bo Diddly 7 7

Georgia Wilson Turbo 5 1 6

Catherine Stuart Denarius 6 6

Jess Earl Horace 6 6

Immy Kennedy Ollie 6 6

Tyler Cassells Comet 5 5

Will Edwards Val 5 5

Joanne Neesam Brooke 5 5

Georgia Wilson Suzan 5 5

Hollymay Hickson Blue 3 2 5

Camilla Ibison Cassius 4 4

Sasha Fawke Gurteen Maeve 3 3

Seamus Taylor Biddy 3 3

Holly Huyton Lenny 3 3

Alice Tracey Maybelle 2 2

Megan Jones Drummer 2 2

Tyler Cassells Cat 1 1

Megan Jones Drummer 1 1

Anita Jones Marshall 1 1

0

90cm 
First Name Last Name Horse Name 10/10/24 D 10/10/24 E 24/10/24 D 24/10/24 E 7/11/24 D 7/11/24 E 14/11/24 D 14/11/24 E 05/12/24 D 05/12/24 E 19/12/24 D 19/12/24 E 20/2/24 D 20/2/24 E 6/3/24 D 6/3/24 E TOTAL

Janet Freeman Cassie 14 14 14 11 13 66

Sophie Martin Tullabeg Diamond 8 12 12 11 12 55

Nick Plant Denvor 14 15 14 43

Mollie Jones Southway Molly’s Miracle 9 15 3 15 42

Grayce Carson Wooden Heart 12 11 8 9 40

Emily Plant May 13 13 13 39

Holly McMullen Jaffa 15 15 7 37

Lucy Chadwick Wizzy 13 12 10 35

Steise Auksoriute Come on charlie 6 14 14 34

Sarah Hughes Calli 9 10 12 31

Diana Jones Eric 10 8 12 30

Lisa Wootton outcrop 11 13 24

Rachel Goldstraw Bumble 15 6 2 23

Sarah Williams whizz 9 13 22

James Maclaughlan Vinnie 11 9 20

Holly Besevic Florence 9 10 19

brett kenyon Frank 10 6 3 19

Kelsey Rees Dykes Clay 11 7 18

Tyler Cassells Cat 15 3 18

Katherine Kearsley Coach House Princess 7 9 16

Lynne King Fish 15 15

Lucy Scott Milchem Hi Hope 15 15

Sinead cox Niko 15 15

Lucy Scott Ross 15 15

Samantha Cadwallader the king of leon 15 15

Faye Bradley Lily 14 14

Beth Hirst Maxima TN 14 14

Charley-Ann Elvin Shirley 14 14



Chloe Jones Eusebio D 14 14

Lisa Jeffries red park bob 14 14

Gemma Jackson Benny 13 13

Richard Maxwell Bo 13 13

Katie Mcnamara Daisy 13 13

Rachel Basnett Jasper 13 13

Annie Van Mourik Rio 13 13

Molly Burchmore Little Val 13 13

Danielle Poole Harvey 12 12

Romilly Murray Norris 12 12

Ruth Brrowclough Enzo 12 12

Harry Moran Teddy 12 12

Catherine Stuart denarius 11 11

Lizzy Howse Mel 11 11

Tyler Simpson Bernie 11 11

Hayley Mayer Charamba 11 11

Sophie Cocking Letty 11 11

Charley-Ann Elvin MBF SLYGUFF 11 11

Bille Hall Shirley 10 10

Thea Griffiths Hasimodo 10 10

Chloe Scott pina 10 10

Charley-Ann Elvin MAGIC CARPET 10 10

Timmy Orritt Maisie 10 10

Ailis O’Malley Orella 10 10

Tara Finney Troy 10 10

Orla McEvoy Nogals Little Buckaroo 9 9

Tillie Davies Alice 9 9

Natalie Coulter farrall Bow 9 9

Andrew Walker Oklahoma V 9 9

Christine Parry Breeze 8 8

Tillie Davies Britney 4 4 8

Helen Dutton Cherry 8 8

Rachel Basnett diesel 8 8

Georgia Webb George 8 8

Sammy Hall Lass 8 8

Abbie Bevan Rue 8 8

Sammy Jo Hall Vic 7 7

Max Austin Bruce 7 7

Lucy Henderson Cornella 7 7

Rebecca Keoghan Latino Ses Z 7 7

Georgia Richmond Mr Bo Diddly 7 7

Lucinda Markendale Belle 6 6

Marie Carlick lopez 6 6

Catharine Hollins Kimba Latona Z 6 6

Josh Hayes Pete 6 6

Emily Ward Sally 6 6

Anna Shillington Wilms 6 6

Beth Bray Shelby 5 5

Joseph Roberts Flo 5 5

Eloise Curran Jax 5 5

Zara Brooks Junior 5 5

Ellie Wood London’s warrior 5 5

Farrah Channer Tievenny Showman 5 5

Tom `Reilley Malito 4 4

AYSHA DAVENHILL carden chocolat 4 4

Kieran Taylor Fifi 4 4

Nadia Dehghan Povey 4 4

Charlotte Harper Jack 3 3

Kira Lyonette The Juggler 2 2

Joseph Roberts Meg 1 1

Emily Ward JimKim 1 1

0

0

0

0

100cm
First Name Last Name Horse Name 10/10/24 D 10/10/24 E 24/10/24 D 24/10/24 E 7/11/24 D 7/11/24 E 14/11/24 D 14/11/24 E 05/12/24 D 05/12/24 E 19/12/24 D 19/12/24 E 20/2/24 D 20/2/24 E 6/3/24 D 6/3/24 E TOTAL

Nick Plant Denvor 15 13 11 11 50

Kelsey Rees Dykes Clay 10 7 15 9 41

Sophie Martin Tullabeg Diamond 8 8 11 12 39

Janet Freeman Cassie 9 9 12 15 45

James Maclaughlan Vinnie 11 8 11 30

Vicki Plackett Baz 14 14 28

Steve Wynne Brodie 13 15 28

Georgia Dixon Diamond Melody 15 13 28

Charlotte Clewlow Ludo 15 13 28

Emily Plant may 14 14 28

Max Austin George 15 12 27

Emily Plant Autumn 9 10 19

Grayce Carson Wooden Heart 12 6 18

Tara Finney Berlin 15 15

Amy Stewart Cindy 15 15



Mark Davin Liam 5 10 15

Faye Bradley Lily 15 15

Hayden Hankey Bob 15 15

Samantha Cadwallader The king of leon 15 15

Padraig Delaney Ftse 14 14

Georgia Webb George 14 14

immy kennedy Jack 14 14

Rachel Tudor-Davies Joplin Team 14 14

Olivia Windsor Lola 14 14

Danielle Poole Tuur van den doornaard 14 14

Sammy Jo Hall Lass 14 14

Huw Griffiths Limited Edition Two 14 14

Liz Jackson Bertie 13 13

Sarah Hughes Calli 6 7 13

Timmy Orritt Maisie 13 13

Andrew Walker Oklahoma V 13 13

Padraig Delaney Quantico 13 13

Harry Moran Tiggy 13 13

Lucy Chadwick wizzy 13 13

Olivia Windsor boss 13 13

Florence Griffiths George 12 12

Holly Mcmullen Jaffa 12 12

Susanne Shultz Ted 12 12

Tallulah Turner Tink 12 12

Hayden Hankey Rocky 12 12

Lisa Wootton outcrop 12 12

Lily McNamara Doll 11 11

Sinead cox Ivy 11 11

Beth Hirst Maxima TN 11 11

Molly Turner Ted 11 11

Lucy Ormrod Penelope 11 11

AYSHA DAVENHILL carden chocolat 10 10

Sophie Cocking Letty 10 10

Lucy Ormrod Flora 10 10

Sam Walker cyril 10 10

Thea Griffiths Hasimodo 10 10

Beau Williams Red 10 10

Tara Finney Tequila 10 10

Kelsey Rees Dykes Fergie 9 9

Grace Quinn Bankview Partytime 9 9

Steise Auksoriute COME ON CHARLIE 9 9

Beau Williams Ernie 9 9

Tallulah Turner Honey 8 8

Kira Lyonette Thre Juggler 8 8

Romilly Murray Norris 7 7

Lucy Henderson Cornella 4 4

0

0

0

0

0

110cm
First Name Last Name Horse Name 10/10/24 D 10/10/24 E 24/10/24 D 24/10/24 E 7/11/24 D 7/11/24 E 14/11/24 D 14/11/24 E 05/12/24 D 05/12/24 E 19/12/24 D 19/12/24 E 20/2/24 D 20/2/24 E 6/3/24 D 6/3/24 E Total 

Steve Wynne Brodie 14 14 14 15 15 72

Vicki Plackett Baz 15 13 28

Emily Ward Wispa 15 13 28

Max Austin George 13 13 26

Charlotte Clewlow Ludo 11 13 24

Emily Plant Autumn 10 14 24

Imogen Taylor Shady 15 15

Mark Davin Q 15 15

Olivia Windsor Lola 15 15

Emily King Dave 15 15

Sinead cox Ivy 15 15

Padraig Delaney Ftse 15 15

Olivia Windsor Boss 15 15

immy kennedy Big 14 14

Harry Moran Tiggy 14 14

Lucy Ormrod Penelope 14 14

Huw Griffith Limited Edition Two 14 14

Tallulah Turner Elsa 14 14

Emily Ward Jim 14 14

Padraig Delaney Quantico 14 14

Lucy Ormrod Flora 13 13

Mark Davin Ness 13 13

Julie Finney Maestro 13 13

Kelsey Rees-Dykes Clay 13 13

Kathleen Jarrett Duke 12 12

Zoulfia Zharieva Chava 12 12

Georgia Dixon Diamond Melody 12 12

Amelia Gardiner Donna 12 12

James Davenport Karma 12 12

Lucy Henderson Summer 11 11



120cm
First Name Last Name Horse Name 10/10/24 D 10/10/24 E 24/10/24 D 24/10/24 E 7/11/24 D 7/11/24 E 14/11/24 D 14/11/24 E 05/12/24 D 05/12/24 E 19/12/24 D 19/12/24 E 20/2/24 D 20/2/24 E 6/3/24 D 6/3/24 E Total 

Emily Ward Jim 13 14 27

Faye Adams Merlin 15 15

Andrew Walker Napster 15 15

Emily King Mellow 15 15

Kelsey Rees-Dykes Lily 15 15

Steve Wynne Brodie 15 15

Orla McEvoy Barney 14 14

OLIVIA WINDSOR LOLA 14 14

Emily Ward Wispa 14 14

130cm 
First Name Last Name Horse Name 10/10/24 D 10/10/24 E 24/10/24 D 24/10/24 E 7/11/24 D 7/11/24 E 14/11/24 D 14/11/24 E 05/12/24 D 05/12/24 E 19/12/24 D 19/12/24 E 20/2/24 D 20/2/24 E 6/3/24 D 6/3/24 E Total 

Emily King Mellow 15 15

Faye Adams Merlin 15 15


